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SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

           6.687.391.853
           3.129.066.554
           2.203.212.030
           9.784.999.714
          26.940.898.949

                       0

                       0
-            895.052.668
-            229.114.064
           3.073.110.941
           1.123.077.737
           3.309.978.054

           6.687.391.853
           2.234.013.886
           1.974.097.966
          12.858.110.655
          28.063.976.686
           3.309.978.054

           1.028.857.268
             137.382.143
             447.482.276
           2.672.320.065
           9.974.703.314
             818.260.462

           5.658.534.585
           2.096.631.743
           1.526.615.690
          10.185.790.590
          18.089.273.372
           2.491.717.592

           1.028.857.268
             509.725.337
              78.274.576

           1.812.905.983
           5.717.492.805

              68.447.277

                       0
-            372.343.194
             369.207.700
             859.414.082
           4.257.210.509
             749.813.185

          48.745.569.100            6.382.000.000           55.127.569.100           15.079.005.528           40.048.563.572            9.215.703.246            5.863.302.282T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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     1
S.S.E.A.F.

'GOB.DPTAL.DE AMAMBAY'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 22  22   13   13

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/12/2021 AL 31/12/2021

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


